Homes England Funded Developments - Payments Over £500

Introduction

As part of our Transparency Policy, North Devon Homes publishes on its website all payments over £500
made in relation to Homes England funded development schemes.

1st April to 30th June 2018

Transaction Date
31/05/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
09/03/2018
16/04/2018
15/05/2018
15/06/2018
11/04/2018
28/03/2018
31/05/2018
22/08/2017
06/04/2018
30/04/2018
23/02/2018
26/04/2018
15/03/2018
02/05/2018
29/03/2018
14/02/2018
25/05/2018
06/04/2018
03/05/2018
04/04/2018
22/03/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
29/05/2018
30/04/2018

I

540.00
547.12
547.12
547.12
551.25
555.00
555.00
575.20
576.00
780.00
995.24
1,528.20
1,620.00
1,950.00
2,918.78
4,284.00
4,290.00
11,820.00
12,852.00
27,180.89
27,842.25
30,610.11
34,238.23
34,312.02
45,028.36
58,019.89
66,884.26
90,360.85
190,300.00

Supplier
TREWIN DESIGN PARTNERSHIP

NORTH DEVON COUNCIL

NORTH DEVON COUNCIL

NORTH DEVON COUNCIL

NORTH DEVON COUNCIL

NORTH DEVON COUNCIL

NORTH DEVON COUNCIL

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
RGP ARCHITECTS LTD

EA ENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
WSP UK LTD

SOUTH MOLTON TOWN COUNCIL

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
TAYLOR LEWIS

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
TREWIN DESIGN PARTNERSHIP

TAYLOR LEWIS

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED



